

Yes! I'll support the Friends of the North Pikes Creek Wetlands with my annual membership and/or Beaver Hollow Infrastructure Fund donation

Beaver Hollow Fund		\$
Benefactor - \$100 & Up		\$
Conservationist - \$21 - \$99		\$
Family Membership - \$20		\$
Individual Membership - \$10		\$
Memberships paid in the last quarter of the year apply through the next calendar year		
Name(s):		
/ :	State:	Zip:
one:	Email:	
I would like to save postage an	nd paper. Send communicati	ons to my email address.
I would like to save postage an Please add me to your list of po		ons to my email address.
	otential volunteers.	•
Please add me to your list of po	otential volunteers. payable to the Friends of the	e North Pikes Creek Wetlands.
Please add me to your list of po I'm enclosing my check made p	otential volunteers. payable to the Friends of the	e North Pikes Creek Wetlands.
Please add me to your list of poly of the	otential volunteers. payable to the Friends of the nonor of: in memory of	e North Pikes Creek Wetlands.
Please add me to your list of poly in the	otential volunteers. payable to the Friends of the nonor of: in memory of	e North Pikes Creek Wetlands.
Please add me to your list of poly of the	otential volunteers. payable to the Friends of the nonor of: in memory of	e North Pikes Creek Wetlands.
	Benefactor - \$100 & Up Conservationist - \$21 - \$99 Family Membership - \$20 Individual Membership - \$10 mberships paid in the last quarter me(s):	Benefactor - \$100 & Up Conservationist - \$21 - \$99 Family Membership - \$20 Individual Membership - \$10 mberships paid in the last quarter of the year apply through the

For more information about our organization, visit us at www.northpikescreek.org, or email us at info@northpikescreek.org

The Friends of the North Pikes Creek Wetlands is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization committed to the protection, enhancement, and educational use of the North Pikes Creek Wetlands. New members can join at any time. FNPCW memberships renew annually December 31st. Your gift is tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Your accountant, attorney, or financial advisor can advise you on how to donate directly from your IRA without incurring a tax liability.

Friends of the North Pikes Creek Wetlands, P.O. Box 905, Bayfield, WI 54814